BOYS/GIRLS/COED TRACK SCHEDULE

NEGAUNEE MINERS
2014

GIRLS TRACK JV SCHEDULE

Date Time H-A | Opponent Dismiss | Depart
May 02 Fri 4:00 PM A Escanaba High School 1:00 1:30
GIRLS TRACK VARSITY SCHEDULE
Date Time H-A | Opponent
May 10 | Sat 10:30 AM H 13 Opponents
BOYS TRACK JV SCHEDULE
Date Time H-A | Opponent Dismiss Depart
May 3 Sat. | 11:00 A Munising High School 8:45
BOYS TRACK VARSITY SCHEDULE
Date Time H-A Opponent Dismiss | Depart
May 10 Sat 11:00 AM A Munising High School 8:45
JV TRACK COED SCHEDULE
Date Day Time H/A - Opponent Dismiss | Depart
May 27 | Tue. 3:30 At Ishpeming 1:30 2:00
VARSITY TRACK COED SCHEDULE
Date Time H-A | Opponent Dismiss Depart
Apr15 | Tue 1:45 PM Marquette Senior High School 11:30 12:00
Apr22 | Tue 4:00 PM A Ishpeming High School 2:00 2:30
Apr24 | Thu 3:30 PM H 4 Opponents
Apr29 | Tue 3:30 PM A Marquette Senior High School 1:30 2:00
May 01 | Thu 3:30 PM A Westwood High School 1:30 2:00
May 06 | Tue 3:30 PM A Ishpeming High School 1:30 2:00
May 08 | Thu | 3:30 PM H 4 Opponents
May 12 | Mon | 5:00 AM A Gwinn High School 1:45 2:15
May 15 | Thu | 3:00 PM H TBA
May 22 | Thu 4:15 PM A Manistique High School 12:30 1:00
May 31 | Sat TBA A Kingsford High School TBA TBA




